DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
LEES HOLDINGS LIMITED

THE LEE SMITH FOUNDATION LIMITED
LEESON HOLDINGS LIMITED

LEESONS OF LONDON SERVICES LIMITED
LEESTREAM LIMITED

LEE-TAYLOR'S TRANSPORT LIMITED

LEE THAMES LTD

LEE THAMES LTD

LEE VALLEY DOGGIE DAY CARE LIMITED
LEE VALLEY SOLICITORS LTD

LEEVON INTERNATIONAL RECRUITMENT LTD

LEE WALTON LTD

LEE-WARREN FABRICATION AND DESIGN
LIMITED

LEE-WARREN FABRICATION AND DESIGN
HOLDINGS LIMITED

LEEWAY BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

LEE WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

LEE WILLS HOLDINGS LIMITED

LEEWOODS PROPERTIES LIMITED

LEE-WOOLF LIMITED

LEFCO LTD

LE FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

LE FRANCO LTD

LE FRANCO LTD

LE FRENCH RALLYE LIMITED

LEFT BANK PICTURES LTD.

LEFT BANK PICTURES (DCI BANKS)
LIMITED

LEFT BANK PICTURES (FILM) LIMITED

LEFT BANK PICTURES FILM (THE
DIVIDED HEART) LIMITED

LEFT BANK PICTURES (GANGLANDS)
LIMITED

LEFT BANK PICTURES (ICE CREAM
GIRLS) LIMITED

LEFT BANK PICTURES (MAD DOGS)
LIMITED

LEFT BANK PICTURES (MSO) LIMITED

LEFT BANK PICTURES (STRIKE BACK)
LIMITED

LEFT BANK PICTURES (TELEVISION)
LIMITED

LEFT BANK PICTURES TELEVISION
(JOYCE HATTO) LIMITED

LEFT BANK PICTURES TELEVISION (MAD
DOGS 3) LIMITED

LEFT BANK PICTURES TELEVISION
(STRIKE BACK 5) LIMITED

LEFT BANK PICTURES TELEVISION
(TOMMY COOPER) LIMITED

LEFT BANK PICTURES (WALLANDER)
LIMITED

LEFT BANK PICTURES (ZEN) LIMITED

LEFT FIELD CLOTHING CO LIMITED

LEFT HAND DRIVE LTD

00517645
05668473
02822063
09932333
11699017
10740969
12408616
12408616
11734390
09380815
11747534
10148354
03881193

02997102

06450968
08327421
04626875
04022010
01823193
08671307
11711143
12417629
12417629
05937443
05984539
07191627

06483355
07379999

06668824

08160021

07149801

06744902
06900139

06483359

07906785

07764698

08717801

08484493

06884804

07093620

11344489
07121630

21/01/2020
17/01/2020
16/01/2020
20/01/2020
15/01/2020
20/01/2020
17/01/2020
17/01/2020
15/01/2020
16/01/2020
21/01/2020
18/01/2020
16/01/2020

16/01/2020

16/01/2020
21/01/2020
15/01/2020
17/01/2020
17/01/2020
20/01/2020
20/01/2020
21/01/2020
21/01/2020
16/01/2020
17/01/2020
17/01/2020

17/01/2020
17/01/2020

17/01/2020
17/01/2020
17/01/2020

18/01/2020
18/01/2020

17/01/2020
17/01/2020
18/01/2020
17/01/2020
17/01/2020
17/01/2020
18/01/2020

21/01/2020
17/01/2020

LEESAFE LIMITED

LEE SANITATION LIMITED

LEE SAVELL PROPERTIES LIMITED
LEES BACARO LTD

LEE SELBY PROPERTIES LTD

THE LEFT HAND DRIVE CAR SHOWROOM LTD

LEFTLEYS OF WELLS LIMITED
LEFTSIDE PUBS LIMITED

LEGACARE (UK) LTD

LEGACY PLC

LEGACY BARBERS LTD

LEGACY CARE SERVICES LTD

LEGACY CARE SERVICES LTD

LEGACY CONTROLS LIMITED

LEGACY DATA SOLUTIONS LIMITED
LEGACY ESTATE MANAGEMENT LTD
LEGACY FOUNDATION LIMITED

LEGACY FUNERALS LIMITED

LEGACY HABITAT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LEGACY HOUSING LIMITED

LEGACY HOUSING LIMITED

LEGACY K-STAR LIMITED

LEGACY MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
LEGACY PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LEGACY PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LTD
LEGACY PROPERTY INVESTING LTD
LEGACY PROPERTY INVESTING LTD
LEGACY STADIUM LIMITED

LEGACY TRAVEL LIMITED

THE LEGACY TRUST COMPANY LIMITED
LEGACY WHARF MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

LEGAL ADVICE LTD

LEGAL ADVICE LTD

LEGAL ADVICE LTD

LEGAL ADVICE & ASSISTANCE (UK)
LIMITED

LEGAL ADVICE & ASSISTANCE (UK)
LIMITED

LEGAL AND COMMERCIAL LTD

LEGAL AND COMMERCIAL SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

LEGAL & CONTRACT SERVICES LIMITED
LEGAL & MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
LEGAL AND PROFESSIONAL PROTECTION
LIMITED

LEGAL AND PROFESSIONAL PROTECTION
LIMITED

LEGAL AND RISK MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

LEGAL BEES LIMITED

LEGAL COMPLIANCE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

LEGAL CONNECTIONS LIMITED
LEGAL COUNSEL LTD

LE GAL DANIEL LIMITED
LEGAL DOCTORS LIMITED

03349273
02332435
02335268
10138270
11668042
09426099
03691074
11132534
07287062
03694926
09308975
11512215
11512215
05889251
11751289
11650620
06467609
10097552
04734503
09949940
09949940
08105208
10738342
08361231
11850960
12407119
12407119
10998648
10148275
04774380
10481780

09651617
09651617
09651617
05018226

05018226

11132963
03664430

04635553
04651492
01971993

01971993

11169746

11278625
11322202
08352515
10147194
05421431
07662194

20/01/2020
20/01/2020
16/01/2020
15/01/2020
17/01/2020
17/01/2020
20/01/2020
15/01/2020
20/01/2020
15/01/2020
17/01/2020
21/01/2020
16/01/2020
20/01/2020
16/01/2020
15/01/2020
20/01/2020
20/01/2020
17/01/2020
19/01/2020
19/01/2020
16/01/2020
21/01/2020
17/01/2020
16/01/2020
16/01/2020
16/01/2020
17/01/2020
19/01/2020
15/01/2020
16/01/2020

20/01/2020
20/01/2020
20/01/2020
15/01/2020

17/01/2020

21/01/2020
21/01/2020

15/01/2020
16/01/2020
21/01/2020

20/01/2020
19/01/2020

15/01/2020
21/01/2020
19/01/2020
15/01/2020
16/01/2020
20/01/2020



