DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
LEES HOLDINGS LIMITED	00517645	(D1)	21/01/2020	LEESAFE LIMITED	03349273	(D1)	20/01/2020
THE LEE SMITH FOUNDATION LIMITED	05668473	, ,		LEE SANITATION LIMITED	02332435	. ,	20/01/2020
LEESON HOLDINGS LIMITED	02822063	, ,	16/01/2020	LEE SAVELL PROPERTIES LIMITED	02335268	. ,	16/01/2020
LEESONS OF LONDON SERVICES LIMITED	09932333	, ,		LEES BACARO LTD	10138270	. ,	15/01/2020
LEESTREAM LIMITED	11699017	, ,	15/01/2020	LEE SELBY PROPERTIES LTD	11668042	. ,	17/01/2020
LEE-TAYLOR'S TRANSPORT LIMITED	10740969	, ,	20/01/2020	THE LEFT HAND DRIVE CAR SHOWROOM LTD			17/01/2020
LEE THAMES LTD	12408616		17/01/2020	LEFTLEYS OF WELLS LIMITED	03691074		20/01/2020
LEE THAMES LTD	12408616	, ,	17/01/2020		11132534	. ,	15/01/2020
LEE VALLEY DOGGIE DAY CARE LIMITED	11734390	, ,	15/01/2020	LEGACARE (UK) LTD	07287062	. ,	20/01/2020
LEE VALLEY SOLICITORS LTD	09380815	, ,	16/01/2020	LEGACY PLC	03694926		15/01/2020
LEEVON INTERNATIONAL RECRUITMENT LTD			21/01/2020	LEGACY BARBERS LTD	09308975		17/01/2020
LEE WALTON LTD	10148354		18/01/2020	LEGACY CARE SERVICES LTD	11512215		21/01/2020
LEE-WARREN FABRICATION AND DESIGN	03881193		16/01/2020	LEGACY CARE SERVICES LTD	11512215	. ,	16/01/2020
LIMITED		(/	,,	LEGACY CONTROLS LIMITED	05889251		20/01/2020
LEE-WARREN FABRICATION AND DESIGN	02997102	(E1)	16/01/2020	LEGACY DATA SOLUTIONS LIMITED	11751289	, ,	16/01/2020
HOLDINGS LIMITED		, ,	.,.,	LEGACY ESTATE MANAGEMENT LTD	11650620		15/01/2020
LEEWAY BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED	06450968	(D4)	16/01/2020	LEGACY FOUNDATION LIMITED	06467609	, ,	20/01/2020
LEE WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED	08327421	(D1)	21/01/2020	LEGACY FUNERALS LIMITED	10097552		20/01/2020
LEE WILLS HOLDINGS LIMITED	04626875		15/01/2020	LEGACY HABITAT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	04734503		17/01/2020
LEEWOODS PROPERTIES LIMITED	04022010	, ,	17/01/2020	LEGACY HOUSING LIMITED	09949940		19/01/2020
LEE-WOOLF LIMITED	01823193	(D4)	17/01/2020	LEGACY HOUSING LIMITED	09949940	(D4)	19/01/2020
LEFCO LTD	08671307	(D1)	20/01/2020	LEGACY K-STAR LIMITED	08105208	(D1)	16/01/2020
LE FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD	11711143	(D4)	20/01/2020	LEGACY MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	10738342	(D1)	21/01/2020
LE FRANCO LTD	12417629	(C1)	21/01/2020	LEGACY PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT LIMITED	08361231	(D4)	17/01/2020
LE FRANCO LTD	12417629	(B1)	21/01/2020	LEGACY PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LTD	11850960	(C2)	16/01/2020
LE FRENCH RALLYE LIMITED	05937443	(C2)	16/01/2020	LEGACY PROPERTY INVESTING LTD	12407119	(C1)	16/01/2020
LEFT BANK PICTURES LTD.	05984539	(C3)	17/01/2020	LEGACY PROPERTY INVESTING LTD	12407119	(B1)	16/01/2020
LEFT BANK PICTURES (DCI BANKS)	07191627	(C3)	17/01/2020	LEGACY STADIUM LIMITED	10998648	(D1)	17/01/2020
LIMITED				LEGACY TRAVEL LIMITED	10148275	(D1)	19/01/2020
LEFT BANK PICTURES (FILM) LIMITED	06483355	(C3)	17/01/2020	THE LEGACY TRUST COMPANY LIMITED	04774380	(C3)	15/01/2020
LEFT BANK PICTURES FILM (THE	07379999	(C3)	17/01/2020	LEGACY WHARF MANAGEMENT COMPANY	10481780	(D1)	16/01/2020
DIVIDED HEART) LIMITED				LIMITED			
LEFT BANK PICTURES (GANGLANDS)	06668824	(C3)	17/01/2020	LEGAL ADVICE LTD	09651617	(C2)	20/01/2020
LIMITED				LEGAL ADVICE LTD	09651617	(C2)	20/01/2020
LEFT BANK PICTURES (ICE CREAM	08160021	(C3)	17/01/2020	LEGAL ADVICE LTD	09651617	(D4)	20/01/2020
GIRLS) LIMITED				LEGAL ADVICE & ASSISTANCE (UK)	05018226	(D4)	15/01/2020
LEFT BANK PICTURES (MAD DOGS)	07149801	(C3)	17/01/2020	LIMITED			
LIMITED				LEGAL ADVICE & ASSISTANCE (UK)	05018226	(D4)	17/01/2020
LEFT BANK PICTURES (MSO) LIMITED	06744902	(C3)	18/01/2020	LIMITED			
LEFT BANK PICTURES (STRIKE BACK)	06900139	(C3)	18/01/2020	LEGAL AND COMMERCIAL LTD	11132963	(D4)	21/01/2020
LIMITED				LEGAL AND COMMERCIAL SOLUTIONS	03664430	(D1)	21/01/2020
LEFT BANK PICTURES (TELEVISION)	06483359	(C3)	17/01/2020	LIMITED			
LIMITED				LEGAL & CONTRACT SERVICES LIMITED	04635553	` '	15/01/2020
LEFT BANK PICTURES TELEVISION	07906785	(C3)	17/01/2020	LEGAL & MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED		. ,	16/01/2020
(JOYCE HATTO) LIMITED				LEGAL AND PROFESSIONAL PROTECTION	01971993	(E1)	21/01/2020
LEFT BANK PICTURES TELEVISION (MAD	07764698	(C3)	18/01/2020	LIMITED			
DOGS 3) LIMITED				LEGAL AND PROFESSIONAL PROTECTION	01971993	(F2)	20/01/2020
LEFT BANK PICTURES TELEVISION	08717801	(C3)	17/01/2020	LIMITED			
(STRIKE BACK 5) LIMITED				LEGAL AND RISK MANAGEMENT SERVICES	11169746	(D4)	19/01/2020
LEFT BANK PICTURES TELEVISION	08484493	(C3)	17/01/2020	LIMITED			
(TOMMY COOPER) LIMITED				LEGAL BEES LIMITED	11278625		15/01/2020
LEFT BANK PICTURES (WALLANDER)	06884804	(C3)	17/01/2020	LEGAL COMPLIANCE CONSULTANTS LIMITED		, ,	21/01/2020
LIMITED				LEGAL CONNECTIONS LIMITED	08352515		19/01/2020
LEFT BANK PICTURES (ZEN) LIMITED	07093620		18/01/2020		10147194		15/01/2020
LEFT FIELD CLOTHING CO LIMITED	11344489			LE GAL DANIEL LIMITED	05421431	, ,	16/01/2020
LEFT HAND DRIVE LTD	07121630	(D4)	17/01/2020	LEGAL DOCTORS LIMITED	07662194	(D4)	20/01/2020